Residential For Sale

- 382 Commonwealth, Boston, Massachusetts
02215

Property Details
Property Type:
Listing Type:
Listing ID:

Price:

Bedrooms:
Bathrooms:

Year Built:

Lot Area:

Address

Country:
State:
County:
City:
Street:

Street Number:

Residential
For Sale
73430466
$900,000

3

2

1910

0 Sqft

us
Massachusetts
Suffolk

Boston
Commonwealth

382

Features

J

+

Heating System:

Pet Policy:

Forced Air

Yes W/ Restrictions




Postal Code: 02215

Floor Number: 0
Longitude: W72° 54' 37.5"
Latitude: N42° 20' 54.9"
Agent [nfo

Nick Martin
& buyerschoicerealty.com

S (978) 468-2138

hello@buyerschoicerealty.com

nickB8buyerschoicerealty.com




